#
3360
3472
3475
3430
3471
3442
3433
3429
3370

Naturpark
Taunus

Name

Gasteier, Katja
Schellenberg, Angela
Schulz, Irina
Burkard, Stephanie
Schafer, Monja

Fuge, Claudia

Dol3, Heike

BlUche, Vera

Bletz, Bettina

Stand: 24.06.2017

12km-Lauf 2015

WK
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40

Oort

Dornburg, Westerwald
Wodlfersheim

Limburg an der Lahn
Oberursel (Taunus)
Weilrod

Neu-Anspach

Elz, Westerwald
Friedrichsdorf, TaunusF
Neu-Anspach

9 Finisher in der Wettkampfklasse W40

Ergebnisliste
WK: W40

Zeit

1:00:09,9
1:00:29,7
1:04:36,4
1:08:47,6
1:10:58,6
1:14:34,4
1:16:01,0
1:20:44,1
1:21:23,4

Platz -WK

50
54
74
103
114
130
137
148
149
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